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Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resu
lt

11/27/
95

11:00 AM
PST

monett, mo. high cubs 62 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

60 Loss

12/04/
95

11:00 AM
PST

sedalia smith-cotton
high

61 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

76 Win

12/11/
95

11:00 AM
PST

west plains, mo. high
zizzers

48 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

61 Win

12/19/
95

11:00 AM
PST

raytown south 53 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

74 Win

12/28/
95

11:00 AM
PST

greenwood high 57 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

64 Win

12/29/
95

11:00 AM
PST

lebanon, mo. high
yellowjackets

48 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

66 Win

12/30/
95

11:00 AM
PST

republic, mo. high
tigers

49 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

50 Win

01/05/
96

11:00 AM
PST

joplin high school
eagles

56 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

59 Win

01/08/
96

11:00 AM
PST

lebanon, mo. high
yellowjackets

55 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

78 Win

01/13/
96

11:00 AM
PST

mountain grove high 62 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

75 Win

01/14/
96

11:00 AM
PST

central senior high
bulldogs

54 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

61 Win

01/15/
96

11:00 AM
PST

parkview senior high
vikings

56 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

37 Loss

01/20/
96

11:00 AM
PST

parkview senior high
vikings

76 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

39 Loss

01/26/
96

11:00 AM
PST

hillcrest senior high
hornets

61 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

81 Win

01/29/
96

11:00 AM
PST

joplin high school
eagles

50 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

46 Loss

02/02/
96

11:00 AM
PST

monett, mo. high cubs 66 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

70 Win

02/05/
96

11:00 AM
PST

central senior high
bulldogs

72 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

60 Loss

02/09/
96

11:00 AM
PST

parkview senior high
vikings

40 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

25 Loss

02/16/
96

11:00 AM
PST

hillcrest senior high
hornets

37 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

59 Win

02/20/
96

11:00 AM
PST

neosho, mo. high
wildcats

0 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

1 Win

02/23/
96

11:00 AM
PST

central senior high
bulldogs

63 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

71 Win

02/26/
96

11:00 AM
PST

waynesville high tigers 69 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

75 Win



03/05/
96

11:00 AM
PST

lebanon, mo. high
yellowjackets

45 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

85 Win

03/06/
96

11:00 AM
PST

waynesville high tigers 0 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

1 Win

03/06/
96

11:00 AM
PST

parkview senior high
vikings

47 10th Anniversary of Glendale
Basketball.com

38 Loss
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