## Games for 10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
11/27/ 95	11:00 AM PST	monett, mo. high cubs	62	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	60	Loss
12/04/ 95	11:00 AM PST	sedalia smith-cotton high	61	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	76	Win
12/11/ 95	11:00 AM PST	west plains, mo. high zizzers	48	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	61	Win
12/19/ 95	11:00 AM PST	raytown south	53	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	74	Win
12/28/ 95	11:00 AM PST	greenwood high	57	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	64	Win
12/29/ 95	11:00 AM PST	lebanon, mo. high yellowjackets	48	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	66	Win
12/30/ 95	11:00 AM PST	republic, mo. high tigers	49	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	50	Win
01/05/ 96	11:00 AM PST	joplin high school eagles	56	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	59	Win
01/08/ 96	11:00 AM PST	lebanon, mo. high yellowjackets	55	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	78	Win
01/13/ 96	11:00 AM PST	mountain grove high	62	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	75	Win
01/14/ 96	11:00 AM PST	central senior high bulldogs	54	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	61	Win
01/15/ 96	11:00 AM PST	parkview senior high vikings	56	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	37	Loss
01/20/ 96	11:00 AM PST	parkview senior high vikings	76	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	39	Loss
01/26/ 96	11:00 AM PST	hillcrest senior high hornets	61	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	81	Win
01/29/ 96	11:00 AM PST	joplin high school eagles	50	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	46	Loss
02/02/ 96	11:00 AM PST	monett, mo. high cubs	66	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	70	Win
02/05/ 96	11:00 AM PST	central senior high bulldogs	72	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	60	Loss
02/09/ 96	11:00 AM PST	parkview senior high vikings	40	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	25	Loss
02/16/ 96	11:00 AM PST	hillcrest senior high hornets	37	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	59	Win
02/20/ 96	11:00 AM PST	neosho, mo. high wildcats	0	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	1	Win
02/23/ 96	11:00 AM PST	central senior high bulldogs	63	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	71	Win
02/26/ 96	11:00 AM PST	waynesville high tigers	69	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	75	Win

03/05/ 96	11:00 AM PST	lebanon, mo. high yellowjackets	45	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	85	Win
03/06/ 96	11:00 AM PST	waynesville high tigers	0	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	1	Win
03/06/ 96	11:00 AM PST	parkview senior high vikings	47	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	38	Loss